1
08
/
19
 /
 V
02
 /

la
se
r-r
od
s-c
ry
sta
ls/
yv
o4
cr
ys
Standard Size
P/N Crystal Size q f d AR@
PBD3070 YVO4 2.6 x 2.6 x 7 mm 45° 0° 0.70 mm 1550 nm
PBD3100 YVO4 2.6 x 2.6 x 10 mm 45° 0° 1.00 mm 1550 nm
PBD3120 YVO4 2.6 x 2.6 x 12 mm 45° 0° 1.20 mm 1550 nm
PBD3150 YVO4 2.6 x 2.6 x 15 mm 45° 0° 1.50 mm 1550 nm
PBD3075 YVO4 2.6 x 2.6 x 7 mm 45° 45° 0.70 mm 1550 nm
PBD3105 YVO4 2.6 x 2.6 x 10 mm 45° 45° 1.00 mm 1550 nm
PBD3125 YVO4 2.6 x 2.6 x 12 mm 45° 45° 1.20 mm 1550 nm
PBD3155 YVO4 2.6 x 2.6 x 15 mm 45° 45° 1.50 mm 1550 nm
Yttrium Vanadate (YVO4) Crystal
Optics
United Kingdom
Laser Components (UK) Ltd.